WATER BATH (SEROLOGICAL)
THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED
(Double walled) Inner Wall made up of S.S. 304 & Outer body made
of M.S. Duly powder coated sheet /S.S. 304. The bath consists of
2 pilot lamps & on-off switch, immersion heaters. Temperature
controlled by Thermostat from ambient temp. +5ºC to 95ºC ± 1ºC OR
Temp. can be controlled by a Microprocessor based PID Controller,
ambient +5ºC to 95ºC ± 0.5ºC.
OT-WBSE-37-SS
INNER & OUTER S.S. 304
WITH THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTATICALLY
CONTROL
OT-WBSE-37-MS
(INDIA)
46
An ISO 13485:2016 CERTIFIED
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 10002:2018
ISO 29463-5:2022
BS EN 12469:2000
IEC 61010-1:2010
lR;eso t;rs
WHO GMP
STANDARD
IQCS
ALITU YQ
Model No.                                      Size                   Ltrs. (Approx.)
OT-WBSE-37-14 MS/SS 300 x 250 x 175 mm 14
OT-WBSE-37-18 MS/SS 350 x 250 x 200 mm 18
OT-WBSE-37-19 MS/SS 300 x 300 x 200 mm  19
OT-WBSE-37-22 MS/SS 350 x 300 x 200 mm 22
OT-WBSE-37-28 MS/SS 300 x 300 x 300 mm 28
OT-WBSE-37-28 MS/SS 450 x 300 x 200 mm    28
OT-WBSE-37-38 MS/SS 600 x 300 x 200 mm 38
OT-WBSE-37-48 MS/SS 600 x 400 x 200 mm 50
OT-WBSE-37-70 MS/SS 600 x 400 x 300 mm 75
Optional :   1. Microprocessor based P.I.D. Controller
 2. Water level cutoff device
 3. Circulation System/Stirrer